96
Text
A Cubic, Single-pole 10-A Power
Relay
■ ROHS compliant.
■ Subminiature ‘sugar cube’ relay with universal
terminal footprint.
■ Conforms to EN 61810-1, UL508, CSA22.2.
■ High switching power: 10 A. 250 VAC
■ Two types of seal available; flux protection
and fully sealed.
■ Withstands impulse of up to 4,500 V.
■ Coil power consumption: 360 mW
■ Tracking resistance: CTI >250
��VDE�
Ordering Information
Rated coil voltage
Note:   When ordering, add the rated coil voltage to the model number.
Example: G5LC-1-EU 12 VDC
Enclosure ratings Contact form Model
Flux protection SPDT G5LC-1-EU
SPST-NO G5LC-1A-EU
Fully sealed SPDT G5LC-14-EU
SPST-NO G5LC-1A4-EU
Model Number Legend
1. Number of Poles
1:    1 pole
2. Contact Form